












 
  120-6411 Buswell Street 

  Richmond, BC V6Y 2G5 

  Phone 604.279.5599  Fax 604.207.5047 

INVOICE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INVOICE #04919.4 

MAY 17, 2019 

 

 

TO:  

 

TERESA WAT, MLA RICHMOND CENTRE 
#300 – 8120 Granville 

Richmond, BC 

V6Y 1P3  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 DESCRIPTION TOTAL 

 

 

2019 Tee Cup Charity Golf Tournament 

September 12, 2019 

Country Meadows Golf Club, Richmond, BC 
 

 

Liberal MLA team lunch sponsor   -   $1000.00 

 

 

Individual office share:   

         

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

        $250.00 

   

   

   

   

  TOTAL:  $250.00 

 

To process payment 
 

Please send cheque payable to:  

 

Touchstone Family Association 
 

Attention:   

 

 

  
 

If you have any questions regarding this invoice please call  

 

Thank you for your support! 

 



























INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00027176

12/18/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

On Receipt

Billed to :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

12/13/2018

4516797

PAGE SEVEN FULL PAGE -billing
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
PG7

Full Process0011631682
Section:

Issue Date :

1.0000 Col. x 1 Agate Lines

Richmond News

Job #: R0011640208

Process Colour 45.00 45.000.00

Ad Space 381.35 381.350.00

447.67AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

426.35

21.32

447.67

447.67AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

426.35
21.32

447.67

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00027176

12/18/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. 

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

(604) 775-0754



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00028350

04/23/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

On Receipt

Billed to :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

04/18/2019

4694859

Community Comment
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A8Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Richmond News

Job #: R0011689766

Process Colour 62.15 62.150.00

Frequency Discount -217.51 -217.510.00

Ad Space 621.48 621.480.00

489.42AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

466.12

23.30

489.42

489.42AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

466.12
23.30

489.42

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00028350

04/23/2019

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. 

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

(604) 775-0754



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00027933

03/12/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

On Receipt

Billed to :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

03/07/2019

4645893

Chamber Directory 2019
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
COC

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

1/8PG,  2.0000 Col. x 2.5000 Inches

Richmond News Vertical

Job #: R0011670239

Ad Space 315.00 315.000.00

330.75AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

315.00

15.75

330.75

330.75AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

315.00
15.75

330.75

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00027933

03/12/2019

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. 

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

(604) 775-0754



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00028249

04/09/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

On Receipt

Billed to :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

04/04/2019

4444549

Gateway - split billing
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
GTW

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

1.0000 Col. x 1 Agate Lines

Richmond News Vertical

Job #: R0011605640

Ad Space 0.00 0.000.00

04/04/2019

4454961

RICHMOND GATEWAY THEATRE 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

ROS

Black & White

Section:

Issue Date :

BANNER,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011610176

Ad Space 103.50 103.500.00

108.68AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

103.50
5.18

108.68

108.68AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

103.50
5.18

108.68

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00028249

04/09/2019

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

(604) 775-0754



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00026776

11/13/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

On Receipt

Billed to :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

11/08/2018

4444546

Gateway - split billing
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
GTW

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

1.0000 Col. x 1 Agate Lines

Richmond News Vertical

Job #: R0011605640

Ad Space 0.00 0.000.00

11/08/2018

4454957

RICHMOND GATEWAY THEATRE 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

ROS

Black & White

Section:

Issue Date :

BANNER,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011610176

Ad Space 103.50 103.500.00

11/08/2018

4490015

Remembrance Day 2018

Publication :

Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
REM

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

1.0000 Col. x 1 Agate Lines

Richmond News

Job #: R0011628150

Process Colour 0.00 0.000.00

Ad Space 88.75 88.750.00



INVOICE
Invoice No. : RICD00026776

Date : 11/13/2018

Page : 2

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Billed to :

Advertiser :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

On Receipt

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

108.68AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
-93.19

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

192.25
9.62

201.87

108.68AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

-93.19

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

192.25

9.62

201.87

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00026776

11/13/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

(604) 775-0754



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00028039

03/19/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

On Receipt

Billed to :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

03/14/2019

4444659

Gateway - split billing
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
GTW

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

1.0000 Col. x 1 Agate Lines

Richmond News Vertical

Job #: R0011605640

Ad Space 0.00 0.000.00

03/14/2019

4454960

RICHMOND GATEWAY THEATRE 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

ROS

Black & White

Section:

Issue Date :

BANNER,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011610176

Ad Space 103.50 103.500.00

108.68AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

103.50
5.18

108.68

108.68AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

103.50
5.18

108.68

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00028039

03/19/2019

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

(604) 775-0754



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00027672

02/12/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

On Receipt

Billed to :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

02/07/2019

4444548

Gateway - split billing
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
GTW

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

1.0000 Col. x 1 Agate Lines

Richmond News Vertical

Job #: R0011605640

Ad Space 0.00 0.000.00

02/07/2019

4454959

RICHMOND GATEWAY THEATRE 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

ROS

Black & White

Section:

Issue Date :

BANNER,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011610176

Ad Space 103.50 103.500.00

108.68AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

103.50
5.18

108.68

108.68AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

103.50
5.18

108.68

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00027672

02/12/2019

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

(604) 775-0754



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00027109

12/11/2018

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

On Receipt

Billed to :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

12/06/2018

4444547

Gateway - split billing
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
GTW

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

1.0000 Col. x 1 Agate Lines

Richmond News Vertical

Job #: R0011605640

Ad Space 0.00 0.000.00

12/06/2018

4454958

RICHMOND GATEWAY THEATRE 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

ROS

Black & White

Section:

Issue Date :

BANNER,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011610176

Ad Space 103.50 103.500.00

108.68AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

103.50
5.18

108.68

108.68AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

103.50
5.18

108.68

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00027109

12/11/2018

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

(604) 775-0754









Invoice

Date 2019-06-10

Invoice # SS19001

Invoice To :

Richmond North Centre Constituency Office
#300-8120 Granville Ave.,
Richmond, BC V6X 3Z9

LAHOO INFORMATION DEVELOPMENT LTD
#215-5108 North Fraser Way
Burnaby, BC V5J 0H1

Contract No.

SS19001

Rep

Sales Tax Summary

GST/HST# 
Tel : 778-379-8188

Total

Balance Due

Payment

Description Qty Discount Rate AmountItem

Lahoo Big News-Top Banner, 1st Article 1 240.00 240.00Wechat  Ads (B)
2019.06.16

Note:
1. Please write your invoice number on your payment cheque.
2. $25 fee minimum will be charged on returned cheque.
Thank you for your business !!

GST@5.0%                                                                        12.00
Total Tax                                                                            12.00

$252.00

$252.00

$0.00


































































































